Front page
Interior page
The Centellis 1000 Series
represents a quantum leap
in platform outsourcing
11-slot MicroTCA system for  n
scalable embedded computing
applications

Surge Protection
C1000-D3   11/08
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Additional/Spare Components
MTCA-RM19-001 MicroTCA 19-inch rack mount brackets
MTCA-RM23-001 MicroTCA 23-inch rack mount brackets
MTCA-DCPM-600-001 MicroTCA DC power module
MTCA-ACPM-600-001 MicroTCA AC power module
MTCA-MCH-1011 L2 GB + FCLK, HCSL, NO-SSC, MicroTCA carrier hub, SA/SPARE
MTCA-MCH-1011-LC L2 GB + FCLK, HCSL, NO-SSC, NO-TCLK, MicroTCA carrier hub, SA/SPARE
MTCA-MCH-1021 L2 GB + PCI-E SW + SSC, HCSL, MicroTCA carrier hub, SA/SPARE
MTCA-MCH-1021-LC L2 GB + PCI-E SW + SSC, HCSL, NO-TCLK, MicroTCA carrier hub, SA/SPARE
MTCA-LCT-001-K MicroTCA lower cable tray
5051R AC power cable – North America
5052R AC power cable – Australia/New Zealand
5053R AC power cable – Denmark
5054R AC power cable – EU Con